
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER(ELECTRICAL) 

EHT(O&M)DIVISION, THERUBALI, DIST: RAYAGADA-765018. CUG-9438907280 

Email: ehtm.div.trb@optcl.co.in 
 

Ref. No. Tech/OT-15/(2023-24)/472     Date: 18.08.2023 

CORRIGENDUM 

The last date of sale, receipt and opening of tender paper of this office Tender Call Notice 
No.TRB-O&M-DIV/OT-15/2023-24Dated 08.08.2023forRepairing of broken boundary wall of grid, 
painting of boundary wall & key wall approach road and painting of iron gate of qtr. no.3F2R at 

Electrical colony of132/33kv grid sub-station, under EHT (O&M) Division, Therubali, is hereby 
revised as follows: 

 Last date of sale of tender paper:  Dt. 23.08.2023 up to 12:00PM. 

 Last date of submission of Tender:  Dt. 23.08.2023 up to 01:00PM. 

 Date of opening of Tender:   Dt. 23.08.2023 at 04:00PM. 

All other conditions remain unchanged. 

          -Sd- 

         Dy,General Manager(EI) 

 

 


